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Summer concert Series

concerts	 MUSEUMS
For updated concert information  
call the Inclement Weather  
Hotline at 610-437-7750 or  
visit www.AFML45.org.

May
Sunday, May 13	 3:00pm
Pioneer Band	 West Park
Sunday, May 20	 3:00pm
Municipal Band	 West Park

June
Friday, June 1	 8:00pm
Royalaires- Dancing	 Cedar Beach
Saturday, June 2	 7:00pm
Municipal Band	 Jordan Park
Sunday, June 3	 7:30pm
Marine Band	 West Park
Friday, June 8	 7:30pm
Pioneer Band	 West Park
Saturday, June 9	 7:00pm
Municipal Band	 AHEPA Apartments
Sunday, June 10	 7:30pm
Municipal Band	 West Park
Thursday, June 14	 7:00pm
Allentown Band	 West Park – Flag Day!
Friday, June 15	 7:30pm
Marine Band 	 West Park
Friday, June 15	 8:00pm
Royalaires- Dancing 	 Cedar Beach
Saturday, June 16	 1:30pm
Allentown Band West Park – Art in the Park!
Saturday, June 16	 7:00pm
Pioneer Band	 Arts Park
Sunday, June 17	 7:30pm
Pioneer Band	 West Park
Friday, June 22	 7:30pm
Municipal Band	 West Park
Saturday, June 23	 7:00pm
Allentown Band	 Midway Manor
Saturday, June 23	 7:30pm
South Hills Junior Orchestra	 West Park
Sunday, June 24	 7:30pm
Pioneer Band	 West Park
Friday, June 29	 7:30pm
Allentown Band West Park – 4th of July Series
Friday, June 29	 8:00pm
Royalaires- Dancing 	 Cedar Beach
Saturday, June 30	 7:30pm
Marine Band  West Park – 4th of July Series

July
Sunday, July 1	 7:30pm
Pioneer Band West Park – 4th of July Series
Tuesday, July 3	 7:30pm
Pioneer Band West Park – 4th of July Series
Friday, July 6	 7:30pm
Marine Band	 West Park
Saturday, July 7	 11:00am
Allentown Band	 Rose Garden
Saturday, July 7	 7:00pm
Marine Band	 The Lakes Apartments
Sunday, July 8	 7:30pm
Allentown Band	 West Park
Friday, July 13	 7:30pm
Municipal Band	 West Park
Sunday, July 15	 7:30pm
Pioneer Band	 West Park
Wednesday, July 18	 7:30pm
Sweet Adelines	 West Park
Friday, July 20	 7:30pm
American Legion Band of Bethlehem	West Park
Saturday, July 21	 7:00pm
Allentown Band	 Arts Park
Sunday, July 22	 7:30pm
Marine Band	 West Park
Friday, July 27	 7:30pm
Allentown Band	 West Park
Friday, July 27	 8:00pm
Royalaires- Dancing	 Cedar Beach
Sunday, July 29	 7:30pm
Allentown Band	 West Park

august
Thursday, August 2	 7:00pm
ASD City Orchestra	 West Park
Friday, August 3	 7:30pm
Allentown Band	 West Park
Saturday, August 4	 7:00pm
Marine Band	 AHEPA Apartments
Sunday, August 5	 7:30pm
Marine Band	 West Park
Friday, August 10	 7:30pm
Macungie Band	 West Park
Friday, August 10	 8:00pm
Royalaires- Dancing	 Cedar Beach
Saturday, August 11	 7:00pm
Municipal Band	 Arts Park
Sunday, August 12	 7:00pm
Marine Band	 Patriots Park
Sunday, August 12	 7:30pm
Municipal Band	 West Park
Friday, August 17	 7:30pm
Municipal Band	 West Park
Saturday, August 18	 6:30pm
Marine Band	 West Park – Dinner and a Movie
*Sunday, August 19	 7:30pm
Allentown Band	 West Park
Tuesday, August 21	 7:30pm
Pioneer Band	 West Park
Friday, August 24	 8:00pm
Royalaires- Dancing	 Cedar Beach

september
Saturday, September 8	 7:00pm
Pioneer Band	 Daddonna Terrace
Sunday, September 16	 3:00pm
Allentown Band	 West Park

West Park Band Shell

*Sunday, August 19 is the rain date for Dinner and a Movie and could alter the start time of this concert.

Sunday, September 9   3:00pm
Festival of Bands 

(4 city Bands)
Arts Park  


